X Duatlon Béra - Celkové, 22.04.2017

# Jméno
1 Bednarsky Vojtéch (1997)
2 Rada Jan (1977)
3 Beranek Jifi (1983)
4 Hromek Vaclav (1983)
5 Zvéfina Petr (1982)
6 Cejka Borivoj (1980)
7 Lederer Vladimir (1962)
8 Baca Jan (1976)
9 Krutilek Marek (1965)
10 Bednarsky Vaclav (2001)
11 Voprsalek Miroslav (1971)
12 Huriacek Petr (1980)
13 Plavec Jan (1979)
14 Kucera Martin (1983)
15 Lopour Pavel (1981)
16 David Pavel (1972)
17 Zvériniva Martina (1983)
18 Macek Martin (1964)
19 Matousek Josef (1979)
20 Kratochvil Ladislav (1970)
21 Kotlin Matéj (1983)
22 Vasicek Kratochvilova Lucie (1995)
23 Muzdtko Pavel (1989)
24 Klime3ova Simona (1982)
25 Jirdsko Josef (2001)
26 Sedlaéek Lukas (1987)
27 Dolecek Jan (1995)
28 Jirdsko Lubomir (1971)
29 Konec¢na Ladislava (1976)
30 Ritter Tomas (1973)
31 Kocian Stefan (1975)
DNF Kulinova Jana (1985)
DNF Benedova Lenka (1985)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:36
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CZE
CZE

CZE

Klub
Individualni

Jendanabytek K. Hora

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Individualni

Cyklo RD Pardubice

CzechTRI K. Team

TT Pardubice

TNF BikeTeam

BRUCK TEAM

LKPD.INFO

BéZzecky klub Hefmanuiv Méstec
€SC Cesky Brod

Lokomotiva Nymburk

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
SK FINNISHER

Pardubice

Pardubice

SK SRCH

HAGA Pardubice

IndividudIni

Run4Fun

SK SRCH

Cas

01:29:26,00
01:31:06,00
01:33:33,00
01:34:38,00
01:35:25,00
01:39:09,00
01:43:05,00
01:46:12,00
01:50:23,00
01:50:48,00
01:51:17,00
01:51:34,00
01:53:26,00
01:53:55,00
01:53:59,00
01:54:18,00
01:56:52,00
01:57:42,00
01:58:09,00
01:58:15,00
01:59:54,00
02:00:32,00
02:00:32,00
02:02:49,00
02:03:09,00
02:04:11,00
02:04:55,00
02:08:11,00
02:23:01,00
02:25:56,00
02:41:47,00

Béh
00:18:43,00()
00:20:17,00()
00:19:10,00()
00:19:08,00()
00:19:00,00()
00:18:51,00()
00:21:08,00()
00:21:34,00()
00:21:51,00()
00:21:33,00()
00:21:07,00()
00:22:19,00()
00:20:38,00()
00:22:37,00()
00:22:45,00()
00:21:50,00()
00:22:03,00()
00:23:44,00()
00:22:56,00()
00:23:44,00()
00:23:37,00()
00:23:55,00()
00:23:52,00()
00:28:03,00()
00:27:41,00()
00:20:47,00()
00:23:55,00()
00:27:42,00()
00:25:59,00()
00:24:00,00()
00:30:27,00()

00:25:48,00()

Kolo
00:59:55,00()
00:58:13,00()
01:02:05,00()
01:03:46,00()
01:03:41,00()
01:07:54,00()
01:07:23,00()
01:11:16,00()
01:15:13,00()
01:15:56,00()
01:17:10,00()
01:15:32,00()
01:19:27,00()
01:18:18,00()
01:18:16,00()
01:18:36,00()
01:21:52,00()
01:19:08,00()
01:20:41,00()
01:18:45,00()
01:18:59,00()
01:22:10,00()
01:21:53,00()
01:16:37,00()
01:17:59,00()
01:26:09,00()
01:27:27,00()
01:22:12,00()
01:38:07,00()
01:44:40,00()
01:50:29,00()

Béh
00:18:43,00()
00:20:17,00()
00:19:10,00()
00:19:08,00()
00:19:00,00()
00:18:51,00()
00:21:08,00()
00:21:34,00()
00:21:51,00()
00:21:33,00()
00:21:07,00()
00:22:19,00()
00:20:38,00()
00:22:37,00()
00:22:45,00()
00:21:50,00()
00:22:03,00()
00:23:44,00()
00:22:56,00()
00:23:44,00()
00:23:37,00()
00:23:55,00()
00:23:52,00()
00:28:03,00()
00:27:41,00()
00:20:47,00()
00:23:55,00()
00:27:42,00()
00:25:59,00()
00:24:00,00()
00:30:27,00()

00:25:48,00()



