

X Duatlon Bára - Celkově, 22.04.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	Kolo	Běh
1	Bednarský Vojtěch (1997)	CZE	Individuální	01:29:26,00	00:18:43,00()	00:59:55,00()	00:18:43,00()
2	Rada Jan (1977)	CZE	Jendanabytek K. Hora	01:31:06,00	00:20:17,00()	00:58:13,00()	00:20:17,00()
3	Beránek Jiří (1983)	CZE		01:33:33,00	00:19:10,00()	01:02:05,00()	00:19:10,00()
4	Hromek Václav (1983)	CZE		01:34:38,00	00:19:08,00()	01:03:46,00()	00:19:08,00()
5	Zvěřina Petr (1982)	CZE	OK Lokomotiva Pardubice	01:35:25,00	00:19:00,00()	01:03:41,00()	00:19:00,00()
6	Čejka Bořivoj (1980)	CZE	Individuální	01:39:09,00	00:18:51,00()	01:07:54,00()	00:18:51,00()
7	Lederer Vladimír (1962)	CZE	Cyklo RD Pardubice	01:43:05,00	00:21:08,00()	01:07:23,00()	00:21:08,00()
8	Bača Jan (1976)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	01:46:12,00	00:21:34,00()	01:11:16,00()	00:21:34,00()
9	Krutílek Marek (1965)	CZE	TT Pardubice	01:50:23,00	00:21:51,00()	01:15:13,00()	00:21:51,00()
10	Bednarský Václav (2001)	CZE	TNF BikeTeam	01:50:48,00	00:21:33,00()	01:15:56,00()	00:21:33,00()
11	Vopršálek Miroslav (1971)	CZE	BRŮCK TEAM	01:51:17,00	00:21:07,00()	01:17:10,00()	00:21:07,00()
12	Huňáček Petr (1980)	CZE	LKPD.INFO	01:51:34,00	00:22:19,00()	01:15:32,00()	00:22:19,00()
13	Plavec Jan (1979)	CZE	Běžecký klub Heřmanův Městec	01:53:26,00	00:20:38,00()	01:19:27,00()	00:20:38,00()
14	Kučera Martin (1983)	CZE	CSC Český Brod	01:53:55,00	00:22:37,00()	01:18:18,00()	00:22:37,00()
15	Lopour Pavel (1981)	CZE		01:53:59,00	00:22:45,00()	01:18:16,00()	00:22:45,00()
16	David Pavel (1972)	CZE	Lokomotiva Nymburk	01:54:18,00	00:21:50,00()	01:18:36,00()	00:21:50,00()
17	Zvěřinová Martina (1983)	CZE	OK Lokomotiva Pardubice	01:56:52,00	00:22:03,00()	01:21:52,00()	00:22:03,00()
18	Macek Martin (1964)	CZE	SK FINNISHER	01:57:42,00	00:23:44,00()	01:19:08,00()	00:23:44,00()
19	Matousek Josef (1979)	CZE		01:58:09,00	00:22:56,00()	01:20:41,00()	00:22:56,00()
20	Kratochvíl Ladislav (1970)	CZE	Pardubice	01:58:15,00	00:23:44,00()	01:18:45,00()	00:23:44,00()
21	Kotlín Matěj (1983)	CZE		01:59:54,00	00:23:37,00()	01:18:59,00()	00:23:37,00()
22	Vašíček Kratochvílová Lucie (1995)	CZE	Pardubice	02:00:32,00	00:23:55,00()	01:22:10,00()	00:23:55,00()
23	Mužátko Pavel (1989)	CZE		02:00:32,00	00:23:52,00()	01:21:53,00()	00:23:52,00()
24	Klimešová Simona (1982)	CZE		02:02:49,00	00:28:03,00()	01:16:37,00()	00:28:03,00()
25	Jirásko Josef (2001)	CZE	SK SRCH	02:03:09,00	00:27:41,00()	01:17:59,00()	00:27:41,00()
26	Sedláček Lukáš (1987)	CZE	HAGA Pardubice	02:04:11,00	00:20:47,00()	01:26:09,00()	00:20:47,00()
27	Doleček Jan (1995)	CZE		02:04:55,00	00:23:55,00()	01:27:27,00()	00:23:55,00()
28	Jirásko Lubomír (1971)	CZE	Individuální	02:08:11,00	00:27:42,00()	01:22:12,00()	00:27:42,00()
29	Konečná Ladislava (1976)	CZE		02:23:01,00	00:25:59,00()	01:38:07,00()	00:25:59,00()
30	Ritter Tomáš (1973)	CZE	Run4Fun	02:25:56,00	00:24:00,00()	01:44:40,00()	00:24:00,00()
31	Kocian Štefan (1975)			02:41:47,00	00:30:27,00()	01:50:29,00()	00:30:27,00()
DNF	Kulinová Jana (1985)				---	---	---
DNF	Benedova Lenka (1985)	CZE	SK SRCH		00:25:48,00()	---	00:25:48,00()

Generováno dne 20.04.2026 21:46